:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10570531

Dec 08, 2024 15:12 (UTC)

In epoch 330,329 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1315713 - 0.019222691 ETH®
76.71 USD

2 1315714 - 0.019190452 ETH®
76.58 USD

3 1315715 - 0.019231887 ETH®
76.75 USD

4 1315716 - 0.019242080 ETH®
76.79 USD

S 1315717 - 0.019248806 ETH®
76.81 USD

6 1315718 - 0.019222502 ETH®
76.71 USD

7 1315719 - 0.019240893 ETH®
76.78 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/10570531
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/330329
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1315713
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1315714
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1315715
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1315716
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1315717
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1315718
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1315719

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1315720

1315721

1315722

1315723

1315724

1315725

1315726

1315727

1315728

Validator Id

1506547

Amount

- 0.019267400
76.89 USD

- 0.019244632
76.80 USD

- 0.019198744
76.61 USD

- 0.019254914
76.84 USD

- 0.019208671
76.65 USD

- 0.019234254
76.75 USD

- 0.019249699
76.82 USD

- 0.019240360
76.78 USD

- 0.019240084
76.78 USD

Amount

+ 0.044562965
177.84 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1315720
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1315721
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1315722
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1315723
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1315724
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1315725
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1315726
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1315727
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1315728
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1506547

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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